Luigi Ferdinandi & Sons Cement, Co.

OCG Companies

BID TABULATION 2025 SAFETY PATH PROGRAM TOWNSHIP OF BLOOMFIELD OAKLAND COUNTY, MICHIGAN

				L Anthony Construction		Italia Construction, Inc.		OCG Companies		Luigi Ferdinandi & Sons Cement, Co.	
					185 East Ridge Dr.	57151 Deer Creek Ct.		1615 S. Telegraph Road		16481 Common Road	
				Bruce Twp., MI 48065 Phone: (586) 634-6908		Washington, MI 48094 Phone: (586) 405-1347		Bloomfield Hills, MI 48302		Roseville, MI 48066	
				Phoi	ne: (386) 634-6908	Phol	ne: (386) 403-134/	Pno	one: (248) 451-120	Phoi	ne: (586) 774-1000
-	Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
	VISION A - CIVIL		I I D (D CI D (## 000 00	## 000 00	#10.000.00	610.000.00	#12 500 00	#12 700 00	#24 500 00	624 500 00
1.	Mobilization - Max 5%	1	LUMP SUM	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$24,500.00	\$24,500.00
2.	Color Audio-Video Route Survey	1	LUMP SUM	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$2,107.00	\$2,107.00
3.	Traffic Maintenance and Minor Traffic Devices (Incl. Flag Control)	1	LUMP SUM	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$27,900.00	\$27,900.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$10,980.00	\$10,980.00
4.	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	505 29	LFT EA	\$3.00	\$1,515.00	\$3.00	\$1,515.00	\$4.00	\$2,020.00	\$6.16	\$3,110.80
5.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection Fabric Bag			\$40.00	\$1,160.00	\$100.00	\$2,900.00	\$70.00	\$2,030.00	\$137.36	\$3,983.44
6.	4' Tree & Property Protection Fence	500	LFT	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	\$4.00	\$2,000.00	\$7.32	\$3,660.00
7.	Tree Removal, 6" – 18" dbh	24	EA	\$435.00	\$10,440.00	\$650.00	\$15,600.00	\$1,800.00	\$43,200.00	\$470.00	\$11,280.00
8.	Tree Removal, 19" – 36" dbh	1 3	EA	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
9.	Tree Removal, 36" dbh or Greater	-	EA	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$7,200.00	\$21,600.00	\$2,750.00	\$8,250.00
10.	5/ 1	884	LFT	\$2.50	\$2,210.00	\$2.00	\$1,768.00	\$20.00	\$17,680.00	\$2.17	\$1,918.28
	Pavement, Rem, Full Depth	385	SYD	\$18.00	\$6,930.00	\$9.00	\$3,465.00	\$27.00	\$10,395.00	\$18.72	\$7,207.20
12.		28	SYD	\$10.00	\$280.00	\$9.00	\$252.00	\$27.00	\$756.00	\$18.75	\$525.00
13.		415	LFT	\$25.00	\$10,375.00	\$13.00	\$5,395.00	\$10.00	\$4,150.00	\$8.67	\$3,598.05
14.	· ·	17	EA	\$50.00	\$850.00	\$100.00	\$1,700.00	\$150.00	\$2,550.00	\$325.00	\$5,525.00
	Culvert, 12-inch, Rem	5	LF	\$20.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$21.67	\$108.35
	Dr. Structure, Rem	1	EA	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00
17.		1	EA	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$650.00	\$650.00
18.	• 1	33.5	STA	\$900.00	\$30,150.00	\$735.00	\$24,622.50	\$300.00	\$10,050.00	\$2,385.62	\$79,918.27
19.		24	EA	\$300.00	\$7,200.00	\$250.00	\$6,000.00	\$500.00	\$12,000.00	\$15.97	\$383.28
20.	5 /	1043	SFFT	\$80.00	\$83,440.00	\$53.00	\$55,279.00	\$35.00	\$36,505.00	\$74.41	\$77,609.63
21.		1	EA	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$34,755.00	\$34,755.00
22.	**	1	EA	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00 *	\$1,333.33	\$1,333.33
23.		9	LFT	\$100.00	\$900.00	\$83.00	\$747.00	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$146.30	\$1,316.70
24.		1981	SYD	\$5.00	\$9,905.00	\$11.00	\$21,791.00	\$9.00	\$17,829.00	\$20.95	\$41,501.95
25.		505	SYD	\$6.50	\$3,282.50	\$15.00	\$7,575.00	\$13.50	\$6,817.50	\$23.60	\$11,918.00
26.	1 '	87	LFT	\$10.00	\$870.00	\$53.00	\$4,611.00	\$7.00	\$609.00	\$24.90	\$2,166.30
27.		89	LFT	\$45.00	\$4,005.00	\$33.00	\$2,937.00	\$15.00	\$1,335.00	\$47.87	\$4,260.43
28.	Concrete Curb and Gutter, MDOT Varies	373	LFT	\$45.00	\$16,785.00	\$43.00	\$16,039.00	\$20.00	\$7,460.00	\$52.89	\$19,727.97
29.	Concrete Side Street Approach, 8 Inch	264	SYD	\$70.00	\$18,480.00	\$79.00	\$20,856.00	\$90.00	\$23,760.00	\$103.97	\$27,448.08
30.	Concrete Drive, Nonreinforced, 6 Inch	70	SYD	\$68.00	\$4,760.00	\$63.00	\$4,410.00	\$81.00	\$5,670.00	\$91.14	\$6,379.80
31.	Concrete, Safety Path, 4 Inch	13784	SFT	\$7.75	\$106,826.00	\$5.93	\$81,739.12	\$7.00	\$96,488.00	\$7.33	\$101,036.72
32.	Concrete Safety Path, 6 Inch	1225	SFT	\$8.75	\$10,718.75	\$7.00	\$8,575.00	\$8.00	\$9,800.00	\$10.05	\$12,311.25
33.	Slope Paving, Conc	20	SYD	\$70.00	\$1,400.00	\$63.00	\$1,260.00	\$340.00	\$6,800.00	\$136.67	\$2,733.40
34.	HMA SEML Course, RCOC	3	TON	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$365.00	\$1,095.00	\$350.00	\$1,050.00	\$833.33	\$2,499.99
35.	Cold Milling HMA Surface, 1.5 Inch	348	SFT	\$5.00	\$1,740.00	\$13.00	\$4,524.00	\$6.00	\$2,088.00	\$7.18	\$2,498.64
36.	Detectable Warning Surface, 2 ft. Wide	70	LFT	\$40.00	\$2,800.00	\$43.00	\$3,010.00	\$50.00	\$3,500.00	\$62.67	\$4,386.90
37.	Evergreen Tree, 8' - 10'	8	EA	\$800.00	\$6,400.00	\$490.00	\$3,920.00	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,562.50	\$12,500.00
38.	Deciduous Shrub, 30" - 36", B&B	13	EA	\$200.00	\$2,600.00	\$75.00	\$975.00	\$300.00	\$3,900.00	\$483.23	\$6,281.99
39.	Upright Evergreen Shrub, 4' - 6' B&B	18	EA	\$200.00	\$3,600.00	\$43.00	\$774.00	\$350.00	\$6,300.00	\$756.28	\$13,613.04
40.	Turf Restoration, Seed and Straw Mulch, Inc. 2-inch Topsoil	2841	SYD	\$6.50	\$18,466.50	\$11.00	\$31,251.00	\$10.80	\$30,682.80	\$24.63	\$69,973.83
41.	Hardwood Bark Mulch, 4 Inch	350	SYD	\$10.00	\$3,500.00	\$23.00	\$8,050.00	\$22.50	\$7,875.00	\$74.05	\$25,917.50
42.	RCOC Permit Allowance	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
43.	Observation Crew Days		days	\$800.00	\$20,800.00	\$800.00	\$15,200.00	\$800.00	\$24,000.00	\$800.00	\$28,000.00
	DIVISION A - SUBTOTAL				\$425,263.75 *		\$434,785.62		\$486,700.30 *		\$686,675.12
AS	-NEEDED CONTRACT UNITS (Not specified on Drawing)										
44.		1	EA	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$325.00	\$325.00
45.		1	EA	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$325.00	\$325.00
46.		1	EA	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
47.		1	EA	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00 *	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
48.		150	SYD	\$12.00	\$1,800.00	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	\$54.00	\$8,100.00	\$28.90	\$4,335.00
49.		1	EA	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$240.00	\$240.00
50.		1	EA	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$565.00	\$565.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,066.67	\$1,066.67
	Culv, CMP, 12 Inch	50	LFT	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$83.00	\$4,150.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$88.33	\$4,416.50
51.	,, *** ******	50	2.1	\$30.00	\$2,500.00	Q03.00	ψ.,	φ	ψ2,000.00		φ.,110.50

L Anthony Construction

Italia Construction, Inc.

			L Anthony Construction 12185 East Ridge Dr. Bruce Twp., M1 48065 Phone: (586) 634-6908		Italia Construction, Inc. 57151 Deer Creek Ct. Washington, MI 48094 Phone: (586) 405-1347		OCG Companies 1615 S. Telegraph Road Bloomfield Hills, MI 48302 Phone: (248) 451-120		Luigi Ferdinandi & Sons Cement, Co. 16481 Common Road Roseville, MI 48066 Phone: (586) 774-1000	
Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
52. Culv, CMP End Sect, 12 Inch	2	EA	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$565.00	\$1,130.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$480.00	\$960.00
 HMA 4EML Course, RCOC 	5	TON	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$365.00	\$1,825.00	\$340.00	\$1,700.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
 HMA 3EML Course, RCOC 	5	TON	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$365.00	\$1,825.00	\$340.00	\$1,700.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
55. Deciduous Tree, 3" cal.	10	EA	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$315.00	\$3,150.00	\$475.00	\$4,750.00	\$1,393.70	\$13,937.00
Decorative Stone Mulch, w. Fabric	250	SYD	\$15.00	\$3,750.00	\$23.00	\$5,750.00	\$63.00	\$15,750.00	\$37.47	\$9,367.50
57. Groundcover Restoration, Match Ex. Plant Mat	250	SYD	\$8.00	\$2,000.00	\$3.50	\$875.00	\$36.00	\$9,000.00	\$50.63	\$12,657.50
AS-NEEDED CONTRACT UNITS - SUBTOTAL				\$24,150.00		\$24,270.00		\$55,700.00		\$54,380.17
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID (Division A & As-Needed Contract Units)				\$449,413.75 *		\$459,055.62		\$542,400.30 *		\$741,055.29

ENGINEER: Karyn Stickel, P.E. Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc. 555 Hulet Drive Bloomfield Hills, MI 48303

*Corrected by Engineer